Low Front:
Chuck Hodder
Don Macauley
Denny Metzger

Low Back:
Bob Tofanelli
Brian Bailey
Denny Metzger

Low Back:
Chuck Hodder
Denny Metzger
Bob Tofanelli

Friday Game
6-25-21
White Tees

42-13-29
42-11-31
38-4-34

40-7-33
43-10-33
39-5-34

68
68
69

$9.50
7.00
5.00

$8.25
8.25
5.00

$8.25
8.25
5.00



